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ÜBoundaries posted in the field supersede all
boundaries shown on maps.

0 1 20.5
Miles

12

597
596

595

594

592

591

590

589

588

587

586

585

584

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Dubuque County
Iowa

Grant County
Wisconsin

John Deere Marsh Closed Area, No Motor
• Closed to all migratory bird hunting.
• Closed to all other hunting* and trapping
   from March 16 until the day after the
   close of the state duck hunting season.
 *Except spring wild turkey hunting.
• No Motor Use and Voluntary Avoidance
   Oct. 15 to the end of the state duck
   hunting season.

Dickeyville
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Bluff

Lock and Dam 11
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Rosebrook
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No Open Water
Hunting Zone

Sunfish
Lake

John Deere
Marsh Hiking

Trail (1.4 miles)

www.fws.gov/refuge/upper-mississippi-river

Pools 4, 5, 5A, 6 - HQ/Winona District
102 Walnut Street, Suite 205
Winona, MN 55987
(507) 454-7351

Pools 7, 8 - La Crosse District
N5727 County Rd Z, Onalaska, WI 54650
(608) 779-2399

Pools 9, 10, 11 - McGregor District
470 Cliff Haven Rd, Prairie du Chien, WI 53821
(608) 326-0515

Pool 12, 13, 14 - Savanna District
7071 Riverview Rd, Thomson, IL 61285
(815) 273-2732

Date published:

For More Information:
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Locks and Dams

Lynn Hollow Public Access
Finley's Landing
Potosi Public Access
Grant River Recreation Area
Hawkeye Arrowhead Marina
Mud Lake Recreation Area
John Deere Landing
Sunfish Lake Landing
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